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	Quote #:
	0001253
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	Date:
	01/01/2020
	 
	 

	 
	 QUOTE

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	

	

	 
	 
	FROM
	Company Name
	 
	TO
	Company Name
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Street Address
	
	 
	 
	Street Address
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	City, State ZIP
	
	 
	 
	City, State ZIP
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Phone Number
	
	 
	 
	Phone Number
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Email Address
	
	 
	 
	Email Address
	 
	 

	KEY POINT 1
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit. Maecenas porttitor congue massa. Fusce posuere, magna sed pulvinar ultricies.
KEY POINT 2
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit. Maecenas porttitor congue massa. Fusce posuere, magna sed pulvinar ultricies.



	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	 
	No
	Item Description
	Time range
[Days]
	
	Price 
[per hour]
	
	TOTAL PRICE
	 

	
	1
	Inspect and review project documentation
	2
	 
	$50.00
	 
	$800.00
	

	
	2
	Deliver safety related documentation
	3
	 
	$105.00
	 
	$2,520.00
	

	
	3
	Permits: Zoning, environmental
	1
	 
	$30.00
	 
	$240.00
	

	
	4
	Equipment setup
	1
	 
	$50.00
	 
	$400.00
	

	
	5
	Description here
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	6
	Description here
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	7
	Description here
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	8
	Description here
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	9
	Description here
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	10
	Description here
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	 
	

	
	
	

	
	This quotation is for completing the job as described above. It is based on our evaluation of the use of the physical, human, financial, and informational resources required to complete work.
	 
	 
	 
	 Total Job Cost
	

	
	
	 
	 
	$3,960.00
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	TAX
	10%
	

	
	 
	

	
	Comments
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	Put comments here.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	TOTAL
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	$4,356.00
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